DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

JOHN KERR JOINERY LTD

JOHN KERR JOINERY LTD

JOHN KEW & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JOHN KEW & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JOHN KEW & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JOHN KINNEY LIMITED

JOHN KINNEY LIMITED

JOHN KINNEY LIMITED

JOHN KNIGHT (QUALITY CARS) LIMITED

JOHN KNOWLES & CO (WOODEN BOX)
LIMITED

JOHN LAING INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JOHN LAING PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENTS
(CROYDON) LIMITED

JOHN L DAVID MARINE CONSULTANT
LIMITED

JOHN LEA WAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

JOHN LEE BARBER & CO LIMITED

JOHN LENNARDS LIMITED

JOHN LENNARDS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JOHN LEWIS PARTNERSHIP PENSIONS
TRUST

JOHN LEWIS PARTNERSHIP PENSIONS
TRUST

JOHN LEWIS PARTNERSHIP PENSIONS
TRUST

JOHN LIBBEY EUROTEXT LIMITED

JOHN LINDSAY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

JOHN LINDSAY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

JOHN LISCOMBE LIMITED

THE JOHN LLOYD HUCK CHARITABLE
FOUNDATION GREAT BRITAIN

JOHN LOADER LIMITED

JOHN LOWE (EDUCATION & TRAINING)
LIMITED

JOHN LOWTHER CONSULTANCY LIMITED

JOHN L STOCKILL LIMITED

JOHN LUKE LIMITED

JOHN LUKE LIMITED

JOHN LYON PUB AND CLUB LIMITED

JOHN MACLENNAN (TEXTILES &
INSULATING MATERIALS) LTD.

JOHN MACLENNAN (TEXTILES &
INSULATING MATERIALS) LTD.

JOHN MAKIN LIMITED

JOHN MARLOW LIMITED

JOHN MARSH CONSULTING LTD

JOHN MARTIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

JOHN MATTHEWS PROPERTIES LIMITED

JOHN MCKENNA SCULPTURE LIMITED

JOHN MCLAUCHLAN MACHINE TOOLS LTD

JOHN MENZIES (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED

JOHN MENZIES (BOND STREET) LIMITED

(CONT'D)

07395006
07395006
03836479
03836479
03836479
05929026
05929026
05929026
04771383
00096707

00780225
06710472

05308559

05288617

00419368
03248295
03883103
00372106

00372106

00372106

01736668
06979997

06979997

00144689
04121671

00973840
05250408

06761225
04757100
04547630
04547630
06228319
02431227

02431227

00831585
01759041
06931766
00910875
00991116
04420899
03139913
00157222
00125213

(B1)

(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(C3)

(C3)
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04/10/2010
04/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
03/10/2010
04/10/2010
03/10/2010
02/10/2010
05/10/2010

04/10/2010
04/10/2010

30/09/2010
29/09/2010

04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
01/10/2010

01/10/2010
01/10/2010

03/10/2010
30/09/2010

30/09/2010

01/10/2010
02/10/2010

04/10/2010
04/10/2010

01/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010

29/09/2010

05/10/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010

JOHN KEARSLEY LIMITED

JOHN KEARSLEY LIMITED

JOHN KELLY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

JOHN MENZIES (BOOKSHOPS) LIMITED
JOHN MENZIES CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

JOHN MENZIES DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
JOHN MENZIES EUROPEAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

JOHN MENZIES FINANCE LIMITED
JOHN MENZIES GAMES LIMITED

JOHN MENZIES (NORTHERN) LIMITED
JOHN MENZIES (108) LIMITED

JOHN M HUGHES LIMITED

JOHN MICHAEL UK LIMITED

JOHN MICHAEL UK LIMITED

JOHN MILLS LIMITED

JOHN MILLS LIMITED

JOHN MILLS LIMITED

JOHN MILLS LIMITED

JOHN MILLMAN LIMITED

JOHN M KEATS LIMITED

JOHN M KEATS LIMITED

JOHN MOORE SECURITY LIMITED

JOHN MOORE SECURITY LIMITED

JOHN MOORE SECURITY LIMITED

JOHN MORGAN LIMITED

JOHN MORRIS HOLDINGS LIMITED
JOHN M TAYLOR LIMITED

JOHN MURGATROYD LIMITED

JOHN MURPHY CONSTRUCTION LTD
JOHN MURRAY (IMPORTS) LIMITED
JOHN NAISMITH LIMITED

JOHN NAISMITH LIMITED

JOHN NAISMITH LIMITED

JOHN NAULLS BROADCAST SYSTEMS
LIMITED

JOHN NEAL FARMS (BENINGTON) LIMITED
JOHN NEAL FARMS (SIBSEY) LIMITED
JOHN NEEDHAM HORTICULTURAL REPAIRS
LIMITED

JOHN NEWING TRADING LIMITED

JOHN NICHOLSON LIMITED

JOHNNIE LONGDEN LIMITED

JOHN NOAD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
JOHN NOYE (TARMACADAM) LIMITED
JOHN NUGENT INSPECTION &
EXPEDITING SERVICES LTD

JOHNNY ATOM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
JOHNNY BRIGGS LIMITED

JOHNNY CASH PLANNER LIMITED
JOHNNY COTTER LIMITED

JOHNNY COTTER LIMITED

JOHNNY MOSS LIMITED

JOHN O. HOLT & SON LIMITED

04524855
04524855
06477399

01008703
02704402

03572336
02988908

06274953
03155923
00077447
02988938
04623919
04640164
04640164
02021685
02021685
02021685
02021685
06706990
07031388
07031388
02094882
02094882
02094882
04620529
06816610
05899383
00240049
06455239
03438117
04276095
04276095
04276095
04904224

01686824
01686825
01490989

06790994
02301675
04786617
01094177
01905592
04619321

06138021
05645316
06618918
07397257
07397257
05225647
01177178

05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010

29/09/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
02/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
02/10/2010
02/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
04/10/2010
01/10/2010
03/10/2010
02/10/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010

04/10/2010
03/10/2010
29/09/2010

05/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010



